fgi

PRIMA PROVA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE SERIE B FEMMINILE
S.G.S. SPES MESTRE Palestra CONI Vicolo della Pineta 5

SOCIETA'
1031 AUDACE

1214 GINN.GYMNASIUM

1833 AIACE 2000 A

prestito

105 FORTITUDO

114 UMBERTO I°

113 BENTEGODI A

ATLETA

SAVEGNAGO DEBORAH
LOLLIS ALICE

FAVA FEDERICA
VOLPATO ALICE

GALLINA JESSICA
CENDRON GLORIA
CIBIN ANNARITA
BARRO ALESSIA
CASOLIN VALENTINA
MINACCIOLO GIULIA

MASO GIULIA
CARPIN GIULIA
PERRONE VERONICA
TUGURLAN PAULA

MIOTELLO VALERIA
NOVELLO ILARIA
POZZOLI RACHELE
BERGOZZA FRANCESCA
BAGA ALESSANDRA

DALLA MONTA' ARIANNA
LOVISON CARLOTTA
PADOAN MANUELA
ZAMBERLAN M.ELENA

MARIOTTO ARIANNA
SOFFIATI IRENE
ALBASY ROMY BALBONI
GRIGOLETTI ELEONORA
VIGLIANI GIUDITTA
DAMOLI ELISA

Tess.
104404
32545
30597
32187

32481
32514
23190
37847
34873
16699

32796
31550
23253

in corso

27150
28479
22708

9698
22359

13952
13385
21741

7607

14372
16994
19632
16968
14371
140704

dataN. Vvo.

23/08/1987 8,250
22/04/1992
28/02/1991
08/04/1991

7,750

VO.
11/12/1992 8,550
22/12/1991
12/01/1990
28/07/1991
17/03/1992
08/07/1988

7,050

VO.
8,300
8,000

25/09/1991
06/07/1989
15/04/1992
26/04/1987

VO.
05/05/1991 7,625
26/01/1992
10/02/1988
26/02/1985
17/08/1989

7,600

VO.

14/09/1985 7,975
10/11/1996
18/05/87

21/11/1993

7,100

VO.
08/03/1987
23/08/1987
24/02/1987
03/08/1988
27/11/1987
04/03/1980

7,150

7,475

PA. TR. CL. T.AT. T.SQ. CLASS.
7,700 8,250 24,200
8,400 7,075 15,475
8,250 16,000
8,000 8,000
.
PA. TR. cCL TAT. T.SQ.
7,600 7,950 7,875 31,975
7,000 7,000
7,200 7,200
7,075 7,075
7,050
0,000
2
PA. TR. cCL TAT. T.SQ.
7,400 7,700 23,400
8,000
7,800 6,250 6,850 20,900
7,750 7,750
3
PA. TR. cCL TAT. T.SQ.
7,650 15,275
7,000 7,000
6,600 7,500 14,100
7,500 7,700 22,800
0,000
4
PA. TR. cCL TAT. T.SQ.
7,400 7,000 22,375
6,700 6,700
7,250 14,350
7,100 6,950 14,050
5
PA. TR. cCL. TAT. T.SQ.
6,900 7,425 14,325
6,950 6,950
6,600 6,600 13,200
7,150
7,575 7,575
7,475

6



96

849

376

1833

1830

113

641

SOCIETA'
S.G. ATESINA

FIDESetROBUR

GINN. BRENTELLA

AIACE 2000 B

POL. CASIER

BENTEGODI B

S.G.CASTELFRANCO

ATLETA

VARZARU OLGA
RIGHETTI PAOLA
RAGNOLI SONIA
D'ARCANGELO ELISA
PIZZINI NOEMI

BOSA FEDERICA
CARLESSO ANNACHIARA
SANNA LUISA

STRAGLIOTTO SAMANTHA

ANDREOLI MARTA
ZANINI VIRGINIA
SAURIN MARTINA

DALLA COSTA GIULIA
MARZARO ALESSANDRA
FAVERO TATIANA

DAL CORSO FRANCESCA
CAGNIN GIORGIA

CANZIAN CLAUDIA
DARISI SARA
GUIDOLIN ALESSIA
ZANATTA ELEONORA
SARTORATO GIORGIA

CHEMELLO GRETA
CASTAGNA FEDERICA
PASQUETTO ELEONORA
MANZINI GIULIA
CASTINO FRANCESCA
GANZAROLLI GIOVANNA

DE BORTOLI NOEMI
MURER ELISA
PUNTEL CHIARA
ZANATTA CHIARA

Tess
109433
105121
105679
105120
113419

26557
26556
18724
26561

in corso
in corso
in corso

32788
32795
35599
34540
32797

32945
37265
32951
29004
31553

28041
28070
38211
16089

25637
2?77?72

28991
28981
31465
28679

data N.

VO.
11/04/1985
29/12/1990
18/12/1988
11/09/1990
01/10/1991 7,050

7,100

VO.
27/04/1991 7,250
14/08/1992
06/11/1988

13/05/1992 7,100

VO.
30/05/1991
27/05/1992 7,050
18/03/1991 6,700

VO.
14/03/1989
02/03/1989
13/10/1991
11/11/1992
16/05/1991

6,550

6,300

25/09/1990
02/07/1990
25/12/1991
08/09/1989
23/06/1989

6,900

6,600

VO.
08/04/1992
27/04/1991
20/01/1991
08/05/1984
26/12/1988
18/04/1987

6,450
6,750

VO.

21/11/1990
290690
26/07/1990

19/06/1991 6,700

PA.
7,500

4,800

PA.

6,300

TR.
7,650

6,550

TR.

6,550

CL.

6,900

6,850

CL.
6,675

T.AT.

T.AT.

T.SQ.
15,150
14,000
4,800
6,550
13,900
7
T.SQ.
13,925
0,000
12,850

7,800 5,300 7,150 27,350

PA.

TR.

CL.

T.AT.

8

T.SQ.

5,700 6,350 6,400 18,450
6,700 7,300 7,300 28,350

PA.

5,100

6,000

5,800

PA.

6,200

PA.

6,700
9
TR. cL. TAT. T.SQ.
7,250 7,250
0,000
7,050 18,700
0,000
5,300 7,150 6,975 25,725
10
5,950 5,950
6,200 12,200
6,400 13,300
0,000
6,650 19,050
11
TR. cL. TAT. T.SQ.
5,600 5,100 6,850 17,550
6,200 18,850
6,850 13,600
0,000
0,000
0,000
12
TR. cL. TAT. T.SQ.
4,750 4,750
5,200

5,200

7,000

6,650 5,500 6,400 7,100 25,650

13,700

a0 13



fgi CLASSIFICA
PRIMA PROVA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE SERIE B FEMMINILE
S.G.S. SPES MESTRE Palestra CONI Vicolo della Pineta 5

1031 AUDACE 63,675 1
1214 GINN.GYMNASIUM 60,300 2
1833 AIACE 2000 A 60,050| 3
105 FORTITUDO 59,175 a
114 UMBERTO I° 57,475| s
113 BENTEGODI A 56,675 6
96 S.G. ATESINA 54,400 7
849 FIDESetROBUR 54,125 s
376  GINN. BRENTELLA 53,500 9
1833 AIACE 2000 B 51,675 10
1830 POL. CASIER 50,500 11
113 BENTEGODI B 50,000 12
641 S.G.CASTELFRANCO 49,300| 13




